
BURLINGTON RECREATION & PARKS 
18U JR. BASEBALL

  Team

Thunder
 Liberty
Mast & Garrison  
Jeffries Cross Marlins
Iron Patriots

   Coach 
Bart Lakey 
Bryan Stacey 
Greg Turiff 
Tommy Anderson 
David Crockford 

   Coach 
Drew Corbett 
Tim Holleman 
Darron Solomon 
Tim Walker 
Michael Stewart

Team

Rockets
Wildcats Black 
A's
Hornets
Benchwarmers

Davidson Park
3715 Rural Retreat Road
Burlington, NC 27215

JD AF  6:00 pm Pats        vs 
 6:00 pm JD RVBW  vs 
 8:00 pm JD AFA's  vs 

Mon  05/07/18
Mon  05/07/18
Mon  05/07/18
Mon  05/07/18  8:00 pm

Hornets
M&G 
Wildcats 
Thunder JD RVMarlins  vs 

Tue  05/08/18  7:00 pm Liberty JD RVRockets  vs 

 6:00 pm Marlins JD AFHornets  vs Wed  05/09/18
Wed  05/09/18  8:00 pm A's JD AFBW  vs 

Thu  05/10/18  8:00 pm Rockets JD AF vs 
Thu  05/10/18  8:00 pm BW JD RV

M&G 
Wildcats  vs 

JD RV vs 
JD AF

 6:00 pm Pats  
 8:00 pm Rockets  vs 

Mon  05/14/18
Mon  05/14/18
Mon  05/14/18  8:00 pm

M&G.
BW 
Hornets JD RVA's  vs 

Tue  05/15/18  6:00 pm Liberty JD AFMarlins  vs 

 6:00 pm Wildcats JD AFThunder  vs Wed  05/16/18
Wed  05/16/18  8:00 pm Pats JD AFBW  vs 

Thu  05/17/18  6:00 pm Marlins JD AFM&G  vs 

Fri  05/18/18  6:00 pm Thunder JD RVHornets  vs 
Fri  05/18/18  8:00 pm Rockets JD RVWildcats  vs 

 6:00 pm JD AFHornets  vs 
 6:00 pm JD RVThunder  vs 
 8:00 pm JD AFA's  vs 

Mon  05/21/18
Mon  05/21/18
Mon  05/21/18
Mon  05/21/18  8:00 pm

Wildcats 
Liberty
M&G 
Rockets JD RVPats  vs 

Tue  05/22/18  7:00 pm BW JD RVMarlins  vs 

 6:00 pm Thunder JD AF vs 
 6:00 pm Pats JD RV vs 

Wed  05/23/18
Wed  05/23/18
Wed  05/23/18  8:00 pm Hornets JD RV

M&G 
Wildcats 
Liberty  vs 

Thu  05/24/18  7:00 pm Marlins JD AFRockets  vs 

Fri  05/25/18  6:00 pm Wildcats JD AFLiberty  vs 
Fri  05/25/18  8:00 pm BW JD AFThunder  vs 

Tue  05/29/18  6:00 pm Hornets JD AFWildcats  vs 
Tue  05/29/18  8:00 pm BW JD RVLiberty  vs 

 6:00 pm JD AFBW  vs 
 6:00 pm JD RVThunder  vs 

Wed  05/30/18
Wed  05/30/18
Wed  05/30/18  8:00 pm

Hornets 
Wildcats 
M&G JD AFMarlins  vs 

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Wed  05/30/18  8:00 pm Rockets JD RVA's  vs 

Fri  06/01/18  6:00 pm JD AFA's  vs 
Fri  06/01/18  6:00 pm JD RVPats  vs 
Fri  06/01/18  8:00 pm

Wildcats 
Thunder
M&G JD RVLiberty  vs 

 6:00 pm Hornets JD AFThunder  vs Mon  06/04/18
Mon  06/04/18  8:00 pm A's JD AFMarlins  vs 

 6:00 pm Rockets JD AFThunder  vs Wed  06/06/18
Wed  06/06/18  8:00 pm A's JD AFLiberty  vs 

Fri  06/08/18  6:00 pm JD AFPats  vs 
Fri  06/08/18  8:00 pm

A's
M&G JD AFWildcats  vs 

 6:00 pm Wildcats JD AFMarlins  vs Mon  06/11/18
Mon  06/11/18  8:00 pm Thunder JD AFA's  vs 

Tue  06/12/18  6:00 pm Rockets JD AF vs 
Tue  06/12/18  8:00 pm Hornets JD AF

Liberty
M&G  vs 

 6:00 pm BW JD AFPats  vs Wed  06/13/18
Wed  06/13/18  8:00 pm Marlins JD AFA's  vs 

Thu  06/14/18  6:00 pm Liberty JD AFBW  vs 
Thu  06/14/18  8:00 pm Wildcats JD AFRockets  vs 

Fri  06/15/18  6:00 pm JD AFA's18  vs 
Fri  06/15/18  8:00 pm

Pats 
M&G JD AFThunder  vs 

 6:00 pm Pats JD AF vs 
 6:00 pm Thunder JD RV vs 
 8:00 pm Liberty JD AF vs 

Mon  06/18/18
Mon  06/18/18
Mon  06/18/18
Mon  06/18/18  8:00 pm Wildcats JD RV

Marlins 
Hornets
A's
M&G  vs 

Tue  06/19/18  6:00 pm Rockets JD AFMarlins  vs 
Tue  06/19/18  8:00 pm Wildcats JD AFBW  vs 

 6:00 pm Pats JD AFLiberty  vs 
 6:00 pm Hornets JD RVRockets  vs 
 8:00 pm BW JD AFA's  vs 

Wed  06/20/18
Wed  06/20/18
Wed  06/20/18
Wed  06/20/18  8:00 pm Thunder JD RVWildcats  vs 

Fri  06/22/18  6:00 pm JD AFPats  vs 
Fri  06/22/18  8:00 pm

Marlins
M&G JD AFHornets  vs 

Date Time Home LocationVisitor




